LOCAL ELECTION
Election
Original Date
Warrant Posted
Polling Hours
Total Voters Checked
Absentee / Early Mail In Voters
Voters Checked in on Election Day
Unofficial Vote Read
Official Vote Read

ELECTION OFFICIALS
Jean Kopke, 48 Page St.
Joanne Grenham, 86 Page St.
Patricia C. Bessette, 19 Butler Ave.

12:00 - 6:00 P.M.

Elaine Dombrosky, 72 Pratt St.
Kristen Maguire, 19 Robbins St.
Maria Piccirilli, 66 School St.
12:00 - 3:00 P.M.

Patricia Olson, 184 East Spring St.
3:00 - 6:00 P.M.

Julia Fasano, 16 Freeman St.

RESULTS

Selectmen

Eric Scott Beckerman
Write In

Blanks

Assessors
Warren B. Lane
Write In
Blanks

Board of Health
Peter C. Marinelli
Write In

Blanks

Local Election

Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Thursday, April 1, 2021
12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
108

21

87

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

Warden
Deputy Warden
Town Clerk

Checker
Checker
Checker
Checker

Checker

92

16

94

14

90

18



Moderator
Frank P. Staffer
Write In
Blanks

Planning Board
Charles P. Comeau
Write In

Blanks

Planning Board 2 Year
Jason L. Suzor Jr.

Write In

Blanks

School Committee
Anne J. Hagberg
Write In

Blanks

Town Clerk
Patricia C. Bessette
Write In

Blanks

Library Trustees
Nancy Puckett

Write In

Blanks

Tree Warden
Charles J. Guilbault
Write In

Blanks

Park and Recreation
Jocelyn Lyons

Write In

Blanks

86

22

94

14

85

23

89

19

101

B2

16

91

17

94

14



Park and Recreation 1 Year
Matthew Joseph Ferro

Write In

Blanks

Sewer Commission
Jason L. Suzor Jr.
Write In

Blanks

Redevelopment Authority 1 Year

Write In
Blanks

94

14

84

23

107



