LOCAL ELECTION

LOCAL ELECTION			
Election	Local Election		
Original Date	Tuesday, April 13, 2021		
Warrant Posted	Thursday, April 1, 2021		
Polling Hours	12:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.		
Total Voters Checked	108		
Absentee / Early Mail In Voters	21		
Voters Checked in on Election Day	87		
Unofficial Vote Read	6:00 p.m.		
Official Vote Read	6:15 p.m.		
	-		
ELECTION OFFICIALS			
Jean Kopke, 48 Page St.	Warden		
Joanne Grenham, 86 Page St.	Deputy Warden		
Patricia C. Bessette, 19 Butler Ave.	Town Clerk		
12.00 C00 P.M			
12:00 - 6:00 P.M.	Checker		
Elaine Dombrosky, 72 Pratt St.	Checker		
Kristen Maguire, 19 Robbins St.	Checker		
Maria Piccirilli, 66 School St.	Checker		
12:00 - 3:00 P.M.	Checker		
Patricia Olson, 184 East Spring St.	Checker		
3:00 - 6:00 P.M.	Checker		
Julia Fasano, 16 Freeman St. RESULTS	CHECKEI		
Selectmen			
Eric Scott Beckerman	92		
Write In	0		
Blanks	16		
A			
Assessors	2.4		
Warren B. Lane	94		
Write In	0		
Blanks	14		
Board of Health			
Peter C. Marinelli	90		
Write In	0		
	18		
Blanks	10		

Write In	Moderator	
Planning Board 94 Write In	Frank P. Staffer	86
Planning Board 94 94 94 94 94 95 95 96 96 96 96 96 96	Write In	
Charles P. Comeau 94 Write In 0 Blanks 14 Planning Board 2 Year Jason L. Suzor Jr. 85 Write In 0 Blanks 23 School Committee Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0	Blanks	22
Charles P. Comeau 94 Write In 0 Blanks 14 Planning Board 2 Year Jason L. Suzor Jr. 85 Write In 0 Blanks 23 School Committee Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0		
Charles F. Comean 0 Blanks 14 Planning Board 2 Year Jason L. Suzor Jr. 85 Write In 0 Blanks 23 School Committee Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0		0.4
Planks		
Planning Board 2 Year Same		
Jason L. Suzor Jr. 85 Write In 0 Blanks 23 School Committee Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0	Blanks	14
Jason L. Suzor Jr. 85 Write In 0 Blanks 23 School Committee Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0	Planning Roard 2 Vear	
Write In Blanks 0 Blanks School Committee 89 Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk 101 Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees 92 Warite In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden 91 Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation 94 Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0		85
Blanks 23 School Committee 89 Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk 101 Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden 91 Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation 94 Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0		0
School Committee 89 Anne J. Hagberg 89 Write In 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0 Write In 0		23
Anne J. Hagberg Write In Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette Pat		
Anne J. Flagberg 0 Blanks 19 Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0 Write In 0	School Committee	
Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette Patricia C. Bessett	Anne J. Hagberg	
Town Clerk Patricia C. Bessette Patricia C. Bessette Vitte In Blanks Library Trustees Nancy Puckett Vitte In Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In	Write In	
Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0	Blanks	19
Patricia C. Bessette 101 Write In 0 Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0	Town Clerk	
Write In Blanks Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In O O O O		101
Blanks 7 Library Trustees Nancy Puckett 92 Write In 0 Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault 91 Write In 0 Blanks 17 Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons 94 Write In 0		0
Nancy Puckett Write In Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In 0 0 14		7
Nancy Puckett Write In Blanks 16 Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In 0 0 14		
Write In Blanks Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In 0 0 0 14		92
Blanks Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In		
Tree Warden Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In 0 14		
Charles J. Guilbault Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In O 14	Blanks	
Write In Blanks Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In 0 94 0 11	Tree Warden	
Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In	Charles J. Guilbault	
Park and Recreation Jocelyn Lyons Write In	Write In	
Jocelyn Lyons Write In	Blanks	17
Jocelyn Lyons Write In	Park and Recreation	
Write In		94
1.4	•	0
		14

Park and Recreation 1 Year	
Matthew Joseph Ferro	94
Write In Blanks	0 14
Sewer Commission	84
Jason L. Suzor Jr.	1
Write In	
Blanks	23
Redevelopment Authority 1 Year	
Write In	1
Blanks	107